Oiltight Switches and Pilot Devices TWTD Series: 1-13/64" (30mm)
www.idec.com      USA: (800) 262-IDEC or (408) 747-0550,   Canada (888) 317-IDEC A-163
A
TWTD Series: Heavy duty switches built to last
TWTD Series — Full Size NEMA Pushbuttons
Key features include:
• Variety of button sizes up to 2 9/16" (65mm)
• Rugged construction includes chrome plated zinc

➂  Full Voltage Codes
➃ Transformer Voltage Codes
➄  Lamp Type Code
Color Code
Amber A
Green G
Red R
Blue S
White W
Yellow Y
Volatge Code
 6V AC/DC 6
12V AC/DC 12
24V AC/DC 24
120V AC 120
240V AC 240 (LED only)
Voltage Code
120VAC
240VAC
480VAC
126
246
486
Lamp Code
Incandescent Blank
LED D
1. 6V  secondary voltage
(uses 6V lamp).
Motor Starting Application (3 position push-pull)
Position BST-001 (start) BST-001S (stop)
Pull (start)
(momentary)
Normal
Push (stop)
(momentary)
1. In place of ➁ , specify the lens color code.
2. In place of ➂ , specify the full voltage
(lamp voltage) code.
3. In place of ➃ , specify the transformer volt-
age code.
4. In place of ➄ , specify the Lamp Type code.
5. * Available in red only.
6.  3 postion push-pull available in spring
return to center only.
7. † The most common configuration for
motor starting applications.
Oiltight Switches and Pilot Devices TWTD Series: 1-13/64" (30mm)
A-172 www.idec.com      USA: (800) 262-IDEC or (408) 747-0550,   Canada (888) 317-IDEC
A
Transformer* + Contact Block + Operator + Lamp + Lens = Complete Part
Illuminated Pushbuttons (Sub-Assembled)
* Not required for full voltage types (full voltage types use APD-F full voltage clips).
Part Numbers: Operators
Part Numbers: Special Function Operators
Part Numbers:  Lenses
Style
 Part Number
Momentary Maintained
Extended
ALD-0600 AOLD-0600
Extended with
Full Shroud
ALFD-0600 AOLFD-0600
Ø 1-37/64" (40mm)
Mushroom
ALD-0600 AOLD-0600
Style Part Number
Ø 1-37/64" (40mm)
Pushlock Turn Reset
AVLD3-0600N
Ø 1-37/64" (40mm) Push-Pull
AYLD-0600
1. Bezel or full shroud included with pushbutton operator.
2. When ordering pushbutton operators, the contact blocks and lens
must be ordered separately. Transformers (incandescent) or AC
adaptors (LED) must also be ordered separately. Plus, with 1 NO
or 1NC contact configuration, a dummy contact block must also
be ordered separately.
Style Ill. Type Part No.
Extended
LED ALD06LD-➁
Incandescent ALD06LN-➁
Ø 1-37/64” (40mm)

➃ AC Adaptor/Transformer
Voltage Codes
➄ Lamp Type Code
Color Code
Amber A
Green G
Red R
Blue S
White W
Yellow Y
Volatge Code
 6V DC 6
12V AC/DC 12
 24V AC/DC 24
120V AC 120
Voltage Code
120VAC
240VAC
480VAC
12
24
48 (Incandescent only)
Lamp Code
Incandescent Blank
LED D
6V secondary voltage (uses 6V
lamps).
Illuminated Selector Switches (Assembled) con’t
L R L R L R
L
C
R L
C
R L
C
R L
C
R
1. In place of ➁ , specify the lens/LED color code, in place of ➂ , specify the full voltage (lamp voltage) code, in place of ➃ , specify the AC adaptor/
transformer voltage code and in place of ➄ specifiy the Lamp Type code.
2. The truth table indicates the operating position of contact block when the operator is switched to that position.
X = On (Closed Contacts) O = Off (Open Contacts)
   X   X   =  Overlapping Contacts: Remain on (closed contacts) when switch is moved between these positions
Oiltight Switches and Pilot Devices TWTD Series: 1-13/64" (30mm
www.idec.com      USA: (800) 262-IDEC or (408) 747-0550,   Canada (888) 317-IDEC A-179
A
Adaptor/Transformer* + Contact Block + Operator + Lamp Operator = Complete Part
Illuminated Selector Switches (Sub-Assembled)
*Not required for full volutage units (use APD-F full voltage clips instead).
Part Numbers: Operators
Part Numbers:  AC Adaptors  and Transformers
Part Numbers: Lenses
Part Numbers: Full Voltage Clips
Part Numbers: Lamps
Contact Blocks
➁  Lens/LED Color Codes
Appearance/
Positions Description Part
Number
Knob
2 Maintained ASLD200
3 Maintained, Cam 1
Maintained, Cam 2
ASLD300-1
ASLD300-2
2 Spring-Ret. from Right ASLD2100
Spring-Ret. from Left ASLD2200
3